TEXPLAST INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Claims received from Operational Creditor
Considering claim received upto 21-09-2023

List of Claim of Operational creditor

Date of . . . s :
Sr. No. |Receipt Name Address of Operational Creditor Mail ID Amount of Claim |Claim Admitted |Claim under | Amt rejected Total (Rs.)
(In Rs.) (In Rs.) process (Rs.) |(Rs)
and No.
1| 21.09.2023 |State Goods and Service Tax Department | -5t Floor, State GST Office, Chintupada, - Jpatiljui@mahagst.gov.in 2,79,82,879 2,79,82,879 - ; 2,79,82,879
Next to Court, Palghar West-401404. tarapur503@gmail.com
Total... 2,79,82,879 2,79,82,879 - - 2,79,82,879




